

SLP(C)No. 4726 OF 2003
ITEM No.54

Court No. 4

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4726/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2002 in AFO 50/02
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

STATE OF GOA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. WESTERN BUILDERS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

With

SLP(C)No.10532/2003,SLP(C)No.10929-10930/2003,SLP(C)No.4727/2003,
SLP(C)No.4728/2003,SLP(C)No.8212/2003,SLP(C)No.8221/2003,SLP(C)No.8228/2003
(with prayer for interim relief and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 24/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mohit Choudhary, Adv.
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Jay Salva, Adv.
Ms. Reena Baggar, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks at the request of the
learned counsel for the respondent.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER