

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1457 OF 2004

STATE OF GOA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. WESTERN BUILDERS

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NOS. 1461-1462, 1464 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1459-1460, 1463 & 1465 of 2004 - With Office Report

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO.1458 of 2004 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report

Date: 04/04/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv. for

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. MS. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

Ms. Reena Bagga, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not this week.

Not to be treated as part-heard.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master